
Apļu laiki pa grupām

TREK SIGULDAS KROSDUATLONS, 5. posms, 02.06.2013.

SJE (S9), garums: 6000m

85 Dārta Mestere 2005 Piramida triathlon club 0:40:17 0:06:43 0:22:21 0:11:1331

VJE (V9), garums: 6000m

84 Kārlis Anc āns 2005 Riteņu vasara 0:25:15 0:05:13 0:14:28 0:05:3431

97 Gustavs Auzi ņš 2005 Turaida 0:25:57 0:05:32 0:14:44 0:05:4132

93 Jānis Rieksti ņš 2004 Ape TK 0:26:11 0:05:26 0:14:23 0:06:2233

98 Helvijs J ānis K ārkli ņš 2005 Rīga 0:27:50 0:05:48 0:14:20 0:07:4234

95 Mikus Nežborts 2004 Lidojošais slēpotājs 0:35:48 0:08:21 0:19:31 0:07:5635

SJD (S11), garums: 6000m

82 Laura Laimi ņa 2002 Aquatics 0:21:34 0:04:35 0:11:39 0:05:2031

80 Elizabete Stankevi ča 2002 Ind . 0:24:23 0:04:56 0:12:14 0:07:1332

81 Kitija Siltum ēna 2003 Aquatics 0:26:24 0:05:49 0:14:01 0:06:3433

VJD (V11), garums: 6000m

89 Raimonds Levickis 2002 Dobeles sporta skola 0:20:21 0:04:33 0:10:51 0:04:5731

92 Pauls Audz ēvičs 2003 Aquatics 0:20:48 0:04:56 0:10:29 0:05:2332

86 Matvejs Suharževskis 2002 Pēdu nav 0:20:57 0:04:57 0:10:38 0:05:2233

99 Mārtiņš Auzi ņš 2002 Turaida 0:22:15 0:04:44 0:11:57 0:05:3434

87 Ričards Sniedze 2003 Ind . 0:22:29 0:04:35 0:12:05 0:05:4935

91 Patriks Legzdi ņš 2003 Ind . 0:23:12 0:04:42 0:12:28 0:06:0236

88 Niks Mesters 2003 Piramida triathlon club 0:25:10 0:04:58 0:14:57 0:05:1537

SJC (S13), garums: 12000m

50 Daniela Leit āne 2000 Aquatics 0:55:31 0:06:38 0:02:00 0:37:55 0:08:5841

VJC (V13), garums: 12000m
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62 Jēkabs Audz ēvičs 2001 Aquatics 0:47:14 0:06:40 0:01:48 0:31:21 0:07:2541

96 Edgars Aseris-Indri ķis 2000 SK Bruņinieks 0:49:16 0:05:49 0:01:48 0:35:04 0:06:3542

60 Edgars Galimžanovs 2000 Ind . 0:53:41 0:06:44 0:01:57 0:37:27 0:07:3343

58 kristaps Siltum ēns 2000 Aquatics 0:56:05 0:07:10 0:01:55 0:38:24 0:08:3644

VJB (V15), garums: 12000m

57 Savelijs Suharževskis 1999 Pēdu nav 0:42:52 0:05:57 0:01:41 0:28:56 0:06:1841

56 Viesturs Veits 1999 A2 0:50:04 0:06:28 0:01:52 0:33:09 0:08:3542

SJA (S17), garums: 12000m

47 Sintija Strakša 1997 REIR 1:12:40 0:07:57 0:03:15 0:50:18 0:11:1041

VJA (V17), garums: 12000m

55 Kristaps Nežborts 1997 Lidojošais slēpotājs 0:46:11 0:06:21 0:01:47 0:30:53 0:07:1041

SJ (S19), garums: 24000m

46 Elza Mestere 1997 Piramida triathlon club 2:19:07 0:07:06 0:07:29 0:02:10 0:50:41 0:53:41 0:08:59 0:09:0171

S, garums: 24000m

100 Diāna Šika 1979 Rīga 1:38:12 0:07:05 0:07:13 0:02:07 0:33:42 0:34:06 0:07:01 0:06:5871

45 Lauma Čerņevska 1985 VSK Noskrien 1:41:13 0:07:09 0:07:34 0:02:29 0:34:13 0:34:51 0:07:26 0:07:3172

40 Elīna Vīksna 1986 Ind . 1:41:33 0:07:07 0:07:18 0:01:42 0:36:01 0:34:53 0:07:30 0:07:0273

42 Gunda Pl ūmane 1976 Pēdu nav 1:50:20 0:07:37 0:08:06 0:02:18 0:38:05 0:37:42 0:08:09 0:08:2374

41 Sandra Salmi ņa 1981 Ind . 2:05:35 0:07:41 0:07:57 0:02:34 0:46:45 0:42:16 0:08:46 0:09:3675

V, garums: 24000m

1 Uldis Žimants 1981 Gandrs 1:20:13 0:05:54 0:06:27 0:01:36 0:27:01 0:25:54 0:06:35 0:06:4671

7 Normunds Kuz āks 1980 Ind . 1:21:59 0:05:52 0:06:30 0:01:33 0:25:53 0:26:56 0:07:22 0:07:5372

8 Ričards Krims 1989 Ind . 1:22:45 0:06:11 0:06:49 0:01:50 0:26:37 0:26:47 0:07:11 0:07:2073

19 Armands B āris 1983 Kompoc 1:23:12 0:05:48 0:06:39 0:01:39 0:27:08 0:26:54 0:07:17 0:07:4774

17 Mārcis Bokmanis 1983 Sputnik Sweetheart 1:23:39 0:05:43 0:06:05 0:01:49 0:27:48 0:29:21 0:06:43 0:06:1075

12 Mārtiņš Jansons 1989 Trek 1:24:10 0:06:15 0:06:55 0:01:35 0:26:43 0:27:05 0:07:53 0:07:4476

5 Dzintars R ērihs 1984 VSK Noskrien 1:27:41 0:06:28 0:06:47 0:02:02 0:28:38 0:29:54 0:06:54 0:06:5877

18 Andris Bergmanis 1984 Ind . 1:31:15 0:05:44 0:06:14 0:01:40 0:31:58 0:32:30 0:06:54 0:06:1578

4 Jānis Staš āns 1980 Gandrs 1:31:37 0:07:42 0:08:05 0:02:19 0:28:23 0:29:27 0:07:58 0:07:4379
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14 Normunds Šarš ūns 1974 Ind . 1:31:49 0:07:23 0:07:55 0:01:59 0:29:19 0:28:35 0:08:04 0:08:34710

32 Ritvars Gulbi 1980 RR 1:40:46 0:07:23 0:07:54 0:02:47 0:33:13 0:32:28 0:08:21 0:08:40711

13 Staņislavs Vaipans 1992 Piramida triathlon club 1:41:30 0:05:26 0:06:17 0:02:11 0:37:56 0:35:29 0:07:13 0:06:58712

30 Rolands Irklis 1981 Ebaik 1:43:30 0:08:17 0:08:34 0:02:30 0:32:54 0:33:56 0:08:34 0:08:45713

31 Markus Jakubovskis 1977 Rīga 1:45:23 0:07:19 0:08:10 0:02:07 0:35:40 0:34:59 0:08:19 0:08:49714

2 Māris Zicmanis 1986 Noķer mani! 0:14:54 0:06:14 0:06:57 0:01:43315

S40, garums: 12000m

63 Dace Fūrmane 1971 Pēdu nav-Vecate 0:45:04 0:06:58 0:01:56 0:29:00 0:07:1041

V40, garums: 24000m

23 Aleksandrs Baidins 1970 ELKOR 1:24:21 0:06:50 0:07:23 0:02:17 0:26:09 0:28:14 0:06:41 0:06:4771

20 Jānis Rieksti ņš 1970 Ape TK 1:40:55 0:07:00 0:07:15 0:02:25 0:35:24 0:34:55 0:06:28 0:07:2872

21 Florens Jansons 1972 FLOATING UNIVERSE 0:15:36 0:15:3613

S50, garums: 12000m

64 Ineta Sili ņa 1962 Sportlat 0:58:35 0:08:06 0:02:13 0:38:12 0:10:0441

65 Gaida Bite 1960 Carnikavas sporta centrs 1:13:49 0:08:36 0:02:38 0:53:09 0:09:2642

V50, garums: 24000m

26 Anatolijs Levša 1958 DTC Jaunība 1:23:42 0:05:51 0:06:11 0:02:10 0:28:22 0:28:47 0:06:08 0:06:1371

27 Raimonds Garen čiks 1955 Carnikavas sporta centrs 1:25:28 0:06:40 0:07:10 0:01:38 0:27:47 0:28:11 0:06:56 0:07:0672

28 Ilgvars Ābolti ņš 1956 Ind . 1:27:17 0:06:01 0:06:27 0:02:09 0:29:50 0:29:12 0:06:48 0:06:5073

29 Arvils Andersons 1962 Carnikavas sporta centrs 1:30:32 0:06:31 0:07:11 0:01:44 0:27:40 0:28:48 0:08:35 0:10:0374

25 Valdis Tilts 1962 Ind . 1:38:24 0:05:48 0:06:03 0:01:50 0:36:03 0:35:44 0:06:13 0:06:4375

V60, garums: 12000m

53 Elmārs Eleksis 1952 Ind . 0:48:23 0:06:17 0:02:07 0:32:55 0:07:0441

54 Laimonis Daugavietis 1950 CSC 0:52:49 0:07:39 0:02:46 0:34:06 0:08:1842

51 Vilis Mednis 1951 Ind . 0:57:06 0:07:53 0:02:44 0:36:50 0:09:3943
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Apļu laiki pa distancēm

TREK SIGULDAS KROSDUATLONS, 5. posms, 02.06.2013.

1,5km-9km-1,5km, garums: 12000m

57 Savelijs Suharževskis 1999 Pēdu nav 0:42:52 0:05:57 0:01:41 0:28:56 0:06:1841

63 Dace Fūrmane 1971 Pēdu nav-Vecate 0:45:04 0:06:58 0:01:56 0:29:00 0:07:1042

55 Kristaps Nežborts 1997 Lidojošais slēpotājs 0:46:11 0:06:21 0:01:47 0:30:53 0:07:1043

62 Jēkabs Audz ēvičs 2001 Aquatics 0:47:14 0:06:40 0:01:48 0:31:21 0:07:2544

53 Elmārs Eleksis 1952 Ind . 0:48:23 0:06:17 0:02:07 0:32:55 0:07:0445

96 Edgars Aseris-Indri ķis 2000 SK Bruņinieks 0:49:16 0:05:49 0:01:48 0:35:04 0:06:3546

56 Viesturs Veits 1999 A2 0:50:04 0:06:28 0:01:52 0:33:09 0:08:3547

54 Laimonis Daugavietis 1950 CSC 0:52:49 0:07:39 0:02:46 0:34:06 0:08:1848

60 Edgars Galimžanovs 2000 Ind . 0:53:41 0:06:44 0:01:57 0:37:27 0:07:3349

50 Daniela Leit āne 2000 Aquatics 0:55:31 0:06:38 0:02:00 0:37:55 0:08:58410

58 kristaps Siltum ēns 2000 Aquatics 0:56:05 0:07:10 0:01:55 0:38:24 0:08:36411

51 Vilis Mednis 1951 Ind . 0:57:06 0:07:53 0:02:44 0:36:50 0:09:39412

64 Ineta Sili ņa 1962 Sportlat 0:58:35 0:08:06 0:02:13 0:38:12 0:10:04413

47 Sintija Strakša 1997 REIR 1:12:40 0:07:57 0:03:15 0:50:18 0:11:10414

65 Gaida Bite 1960 Carnikavas sporta centrs 1:13:49 0:08:36 0:02:38 0:53:09 0:09:26415

1km-3km-1km, garums: 6000m

89 Raimonds Levickis 2002 Dobeles sporta skola 0:20:21 0:04:33 0:10:51 0:04:5731

92 Pauls Audz ēvičs 2003 Aquatics 0:20:48 0:04:56 0:10:29 0:05:2332

86 Matvejs Suharževskis 2002 Pēdu nav 0:20:57 0:04:57 0:10:38 0:05:2233

82 Laura Laimi ņa 2002 Aquatics 0:21:34 0:04:35 0:11:39 0:05:2034

99 Mārtiņš Auzi ņš 2002 Turaida 0:22:15 0:04:44 0:11:57 0:05:3435

87 Ričards Sniedze 2003 Ind . 0:22:29 0:04:35 0:12:05 0:05:4936

91 Patriks Legzdi ņš 2003 Ind . 0:23:12 0:04:42 0:12:28 0:06:0237

80 Elizabete Stankevi ča 2002 Ind . 0:24:23 0:04:56 0:12:14 0:07:1338

88 Niks Mesters 2003 Piramida triathlon club 0:25:10 0:04:58 0:14:57 0:05:1539

84 Kārlis Anc āns 2005 Riteņu vasara 0:25:15 0:05:13 0:14:28 0:05:34310

97 Gustavs Auzi ņš 2005 Turaida 0:25:57 0:05:32 0:14:44 0:05:41311
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93 Jānis Rieksti ņš 2004 Ape TK 0:26:11 0:05:26 0:14:23 0:06:22312

81 Kitija Siltum ēna 2003 Aquatics 0:26:24 0:05:49 0:14:01 0:06:34313

98 Helvijs J ānis K ārkli ņš 2005 Rīga 0:27:50 0:05:48 0:14:20 0:07:42314

95 Mikus Nežborts 2004 Lidojošais slēpotājs 0:35:48 0:08:21 0:19:31 0:07:56315

85 Dārta Mestere 2005 Piramida triathlon club 0:40:17 0:06:43 0:22:21 0:11:13316

3km-18km-3km, garums: 24000m

1 Uldis Žimants 1981 Gandrs 1:20:13 0:05:54 0:06:27 0:01:36 0:27:01 0:25:54 0:06:35 0:06:4671

7 Normunds Kuz āks 1980 Ind . 1:21:59 0:05:52 0:06:30 0:01:33 0:25:53 0:26:56 0:07:22 0:07:5372

8 Ričards Krims 1989 Ind . 1:22:45 0:06:11 0:06:49 0:01:50 0:26:37 0:26:47 0:07:11 0:07:2073

19 Armands B āris 1983 Kompoc 1:23:12 0:05:48 0:06:39 0:01:39 0:27:08 0:26:54 0:07:17 0:07:4774

17 Mārcis Bokmanis 1983 Sputnik Sweetheart 1:23:39 0:05:43 0:06:05 0:01:49 0:27:48 0:29:21 0:06:43 0:06:1075

26 Anatolijs Levša 1958 DTC Jaunība 1:23:42 0:05:51 0:06:11 0:02:10 0:28:22 0:28:47 0:06:08 0:06:1376

12 Mārtiņš Jansons 1989 Trek 1:24:10 0:06:15 0:06:55 0:01:35 0:26:43 0:27:05 0:07:53 0:07:4477

23 Aleksandrs Baidins 1970 ELKOR 1:24:21 0:06:50 0:07:23 0:02:17 0:26:09 0:28:14 0:06:41 0:06:4778

27 Raimonds Garen čiks 1955 Carnikavas sporta centrs 1:25:28 0:06:40 0:07:10 0:01:38 0:27:47 0:28:11 0:06:56 0:07:0679

28 Ilgvars Ābolti ņš 1956 Ind . 1:27:17 0:06:01 0:06:27 0:02:09 0:29:50 0:29:12 0:06:48 0:06:50710

5 Dzintars R ērihs 1984 VSK Noskrien 1:27:41 0:06:28 0:06:47 0:02:02 0:28:38 0:29:54 0:06:54 0:06:58711

29 Arvils Andersons 1962 Carnikavas sporta centrs 1:30:32 0:06:31 0:07:11 0:01:44 0:27:40 0:28:48 0:08:35 0:10:03712

18 Andris Bergmanis 1984 Ind . 1:31:15 0:05:44 0:06:14 0:01:40 0:31:58 0:32:30 0:06:54 0:06:15713

4 Jānis Staš āns 1980 Gandrs 1:31:37 0:07:42 0:08:05 0:02:19 0:28:23 0:29:27 0:07:58 0:07:43714

14 Normunds Šarš ūns 1974 Ind . 1:31:49 0:07:23 0:07:55 0:01:59 0:29:19 0:28:35 0:08:04 0:08:34715

100 Diāna Šika 1979 Rīga 1:38:12 0:07:05 0:07:13 0:02:07 0:33:42 0:34:06 0:07:01 0:06:58716

25 Valdis Tilts 1962 Ind . 1:38:24 0:05:48 0:06:03 0:01:50 0:36:03 0:35:44 0:06:13 0:06:43717

32 Ritvars Gulbi 1980 RR 1:40:46 0:07:23 0:07:54 0:02:47 0:33:13 0:32:28 0:08:21 0:08:40718

20 Jānis Rieksti ņš 1970 Ape TK 1:40:55 0:07:00 0:07:15 0:02:25 0:35:24 0:34:55 0:06:28 0:07:28719

45 Lauma Čerņevska 1985 VSK Noskrien 1:41:13 0:07:09 0:07:34 0:02:29 0:34:13 0:34:51 0:07:26 0:07:31720

13 Staņislavs Vaipans 1992 Piramida triathlon club 1:41:30 0:05:26 0:06:17 0:02:11 0:37:56 0:35:29 0:07:13 0:06:58721

40 Elīna Vīksna 1986 Ind . 1:41:33 0:07:07 0:07:18 0:01:42 0:36:01 0:34:53 0:07:30 0:07:02722

30 Rolands Irklis 1981 Ebaik 1:43:30 0:08:17 0:08:34 0:02:30 0:32:54 0:33:56 0:08:34 0:08:45723

31 Markus Jakubovskis 1977 Rīga 1:45:23 0:07:19 0:08:10 0:02:07 0:35:40 0:34:59 0:08:19 0:08:49724

42 Gunda Pl ūmane 1976 Pēdu nav 1:50:20 0:07:37 0:08:06 0:02:18 0:38:05 0:37:42 0:08:09 0:08:23725

41 Sandra Salmi ņa 1981 Ind . 2:05:35 0:07:41 0:07:57 0:02:34 0:46:45 0:42:16 0:08:46 0:09:36726

46 Elza Mestere 1997 Piramida triathlon club 2:19:07 0:07:06 0:07:29 0:02:10 0:50:41 0:53:41 0:08:59 0:09:01727

2 Māris Zicmanis 1986 Noķer mani! 0:14:54 0:06:14 0:06:57 0:01:43328

21 Florens Jansons 1972 FLOATING UNIVERSE 0:15:36 0:15:36129
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